IN THE NAME OF ALLAH, THE MOST BENEFACENT, THE MOST MERCIFUL

101 ARABIAN NIGHTS ABU SIR AND ABU QIR'S (TRANSLATION OF ARABIC TEXT)

Project Report

The project work submitted to Manonmaniam Sundaranar University, Thirunelveli inpartial fulfillment of requirement of Degree of Master of Arts in Arabic

Submitted by

K. BUSHRA

Reg.No: 20213092115202

Under the guidance of

Dr. K. SULTHAN SALAHUDEEN., M.A., M.Phil., Ph.D (Assistant Professor of Arabic)



POST GRADUATE DEPARTMENT OF ARABIC

MUSLIM ARTS COLLEGE

THIRUVITHANCODE

APRIL 2023

Dr. K. SULTHAN SALAHUDEEN., M.A., M.Phil., Ph.D Assistance professor of Arabic

DEPARTMENT OF ARABIC MUSLIM ARTS COLLEGE THIRUVITHANCODE-629 174

CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that this project report entitled, "101 ABABIAN NIGHTS- ABU SIR AND ABU OIR'S" is submitted by K. BUSHRA (Reg.No: 20213092115202) is based on the result of study carried out by him under our guidance and supervision and partial fulfillment of DEGREE OF MASTER OF ARTS IN **ARABIC** for MUSLIM ARTS COLLEGE, THIRUVITHANCODE. During the academic year 2022-2023 is the original work of the candidate.

TK. sultham salahudaan

Head of the Dept. of Arabic

Jr. sulthom Salahidan Signature of the Guide

Jr. sulthorn Salahudeon External Examiner

The Role of Women in Arabic Literature

Project report

The project work submitted to Manonmaniam Sundaranar University, Thirunelveli in partial fulfillment of requirement of Degree of Master of Arts in Arabic.

Submitted by

M.RABIYATHUL BASARIYA

Reg.no:20213092115204

Under the guidance of

K.Sulthan Salahudeen MA, M.Phil, PhD.



POST GRADUTATE DEPARTMENT OF ARABIC
MUSLIM ARTS COLLEGE
THIRUVITHANCODE
APRIL 2023

Dr. Sultan Salahudeen
Assistant professor of Arabic
DEPARTMENT OF ARABIC
MUSLIM ARTS COLLEGE
THIRUVITHANCODE 629-174.

CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that this project report entitled, "THE ROLE OF WOMEN IN ARABIC LITERATURE" is submitted by M.RABIYATHUL BASARIYA (Reg No:20213092115204) is based on the result of study carried out by her under our guidance and supervision and partial fulfillment of DEGREE OF MASTER OF ARTS IN ARABIC for MUSLIM ARTS COLLEGE. THIRUVITHANCODE. During the academic year 2022-2023is the original work of the candidate.

Jk · Sulthan Saleshudoon Signature of guide

Signature of HOD

Internal Examiner

External Examiner

Viva- voiced held on _____

IN THE NAME OF ALLAH THE MOST BENEFACENT, THE MOST MERCIFUL

THE ROLE OF MUSLIM ORGANIZATION IN THE DEVELOPMENT OF ISLAMIC EDUCATION

Project report

The project work submitted to Manonmaniam Sundaranar University, Thirunelveli in partial fulfillment of requirement of Degree of Master of Arts in Arabic.

Submitted by

A.RAHUMATH NISHA

Reg.no:20213092115205

Under the guidance of

K.Sulthan Salahudeen MA, M.Phil, PhD.



POST GRADUTATE DEPARTMENT OF ARABIC

MUSLIM ARTS COLLEGE

THIRUVITHANCODE

APRIL 2023

Dr.Sulthan salahudeen
Assistant professor of Arabic
DEPARTMENT OF ARABIC
MUSLIM ARTS COLLEGE
THIRUVITHANCODE 629-174.

CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that this project report entitled, "THE ROLES OF MUSLIM ORGANISATION IN THE DEVELOPMENT OF ISLAMIC EDUCATION" is submitted by A.RAHUMATH NISHA (Reg No:20213092115205) is based on the result of study carried out by her under our guidance and supervision and partial fulfillment of DEGREE OF MASTER OF ARTS IN ARABIC for MUSLIM ARTS COLLEGE. THIRUVITHANCODE. During the academic year 2022-2023 is the original work of the candidate.

Tr. Sulthom solal Signature of guide	Signature of HOD
Internal Examiner	Je Sulthom Salahudoon External Examiner

Viva- voiced held on _____

In the name of Allah, the most beneficent, the most merciful

WOMEN IN THE LIGHT OF HOLY QURAN

Project Report

The project work submitted to Manonmaniam Sundaranar University,

Thirunelveli in partial fulfilment of requirement of

Degree of Master of Arts in Arabic

Submitted by

H. F. SHAHNAZ FATHIMA

Reg No: 20213092115209

Under the guidance of

DR. K. SULTAN SALAHUDHEEN, M.A., M.Phil., Ph.D

(Assistant Professor of Arabic)



POST GRADUATE DEPARTMENT OF ARABIC
MUSLIM ARTS COLLEGE
THIRUVITHAMCODE
APRIL - 2023

Dr. K. SULTAN SALAHUDHEEN, M.A., M.Phil., Ph.D.,

Assistant Professor of Arabic

Department of Arabic

Muslim Arts College,

Thiruvithancode - 629174

CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that this report entitled "WOMEN IN THE LIGHT OF HOLY QURAN" is submitted by H. F. SHAHNAZ FATHIMA Reg No: 20213092115209 is based on the result of study carried out by her under our guidance and supervision and partial fulfilment of DEGREE OF MASTER OF ARTS IN ARABIC for Muslim Arts College, Thiruvithancode during the academic year 2022 - 2023 is original work of the candidate.

TK. Sulthorn Salahudan TK. Sulthan Salahudaan Head of the Dept. of Arabic Signature of the Guide

> K'saltham solahudeen External Examiner